Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(official results)

Meet: B26 - Judgev. Bonner Date: 2/15/2002 Yads/ Meters: M
Event Ln Name Team Time Place MB FJ
1- 200 Medley Relay
1 Bonner"C" MB 2:17.29 6
2 Judge"B" FJ 1:49.01 2
3 Bonner "A" MB 1:45.16 1
4 Judge"A" FJ 1:55.24 3
5 Bonner "B" MB 2:07.00 5
6 Judge"C" FJ 2:02.34 4
8 6
2 - 200 Freestyle
1 Dibias, Alex MB 2:07.33 6
2 Williams, Andrew FJ 1:53.38 1
3 McDevitt, Shawn MB 1:57.02 2
4 Gill, George FJ 1:59.73 3
5  Marchiano, Michael MB 2:00.87 4
6  Kenny, Colin FJ 2:04.50 5
14 16
3- 200 Individual Medley
1 Castro, Dan MB 3:06.72 6
2 Smyth, Thomas FJ 2:09.70 2
3 English, Sean MB 2:08.37 1
4  Kissleback, Gary FJ 2:17.60 3
5  Defeo, Andrew MB 2:42.17 5
6  Konicki, Thad FJ 2:19.94 4
21 25
4 - 50 Freestyle
1 McNeely, Stephen MB :24.24 4
2  Slyvester, Mark FJ :22.29 1
3  Dyer, Mark MB :24.05 2
4  Stott, Robert FJ :24.84 5
5  Schiller, Andrew MB :24.59 3
6  Prybella, Chris FJ :25.44 6
30 32
6 - 100 Butterfly
1  O'Brien, Patrick MB 1:06.40 5
2 Kenny, Kyle FJ :59.46 2
3  Carmody, Matt MB :55.96 1
4  Kissleback, Gary FJ 1:01.40 3
5  Birtwell, Robert MB 1:02.16 4
6  Hladczuk, John FJ 1:07.60 6
39 39
7 - 100 Freestyle
1 Dyer, Mark MB :54.46 5
2  Slyvester, Mark FJ :51.32 2
3 Marchiano, Michael MB :53.73 4
4 Williams, Andrew FJ :50.53 1
5  Schiller, Blake MB :53.07 3
6 Kenny, Colin FJ :54.66 6
45 49
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Meet: B26 - Judgev. Bonner Date: 2/15/2002 Yards/ Meters: M
Event Ln Name Team Time Place MB FJ
8- 500 Freestyle

1  Mattson, Paul MB 5:57.36 5
2 Gill, George FJ 5:32.43 2
3 McDevitt, Shawn MB 5:20.18 1
4 Evanitsky, James FJ 5:43.35 4
5  Oropollo, Gabe MB 5:44.25 3
6  Parker, Joe FJ 6:01.99 6
55 55
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay
1 Bonner"C" MB 1:52.19 6
2 Judge"B" FJ 1:34.16 2
3 Bonner "A" MB 1:33.83 1
4 Judge"A" FJ 1:43.80 4
5 Bonner"B" MB 1:40.96 3
6 Judge"C" FJ 1:48.13 5
65 59
10 - 100 Backstroke
1  Birtwell, Robert MB 1:07.35 5
2 Stott, Robert FJ 1:02.74 2
3 English, Sean MB 1:01.17 1
4  Donohue, Justin FJ 1:04.18 3
5 Dibias, Alex MB 1:05.53 4
6  Hutchins, John FJ 1:08.62 6
74 66
11 - 100 Breaststroke
2 Smyth, Thomas FJ 1:05.44 2
3 Carmody, Matt MB 1:03.96 1
4 Petrosky, Dan FJ 1:10.23 4
5  McNeely, Stephen MB 1:08.08 3
6  Emanuele, Louis FJ 1:11.85 5
83 73
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay
1 Bonner"C" MB 4:47.99 5
2 Judge"B" FJ 3:41.99 2
3 Bonner "A" MB 3:36.35 1
4 Judge"A" FJ 3:42.22 3
5 Bonner "B" MB 3:57.97 4
6 Judge"C" FJ 4:12.10 6
91 79
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Meet : B26

Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

- Judgev. Bonner

(exhibition results)

Date: 2/15/2002

Yads/ Meters: M

Event

Name

Team Time

2 - 200 Freestyle

Evanitsky, James
Parker, Joe

Gill, Stephan
Hutchins, Wesley

3-200 Individual Medley

4 - 50 Freestyle

6 - 100 Butterfly

7 - 100 Freestyle

10 - 100 Backstroke

11 - 100 Breaststroke

Petrosky, Dan
Burke, Sean

Rosenello, Mike
Chapman, Chris
Donohue, Justin
Hutchins, John
Kuczyniski, Kevin
Quinn, Dan
Emanuele, Louis
Frigo, Jeremy
Rydzewski, Jeff
Rabuck, Andrew
Verdeur, Matthew
Mullin, David

Konicki, Thad
Perri, Stephen
Smart, Matt
Nichlous, John
Gill, Stephan
Rydzewski, Jeff

Chapman, Chris
Quinn, Dan
Kuczyniski, Kevin
Hutchins, Wesley
Yerkes, Al

Hladczuk, John
Rabuck, Andrew
Yerkes, Al
English, Liam
Scheetz, Steve

Burke, Sean
Frigo, Jeremy
Verdeur, Joseph
Conneen, Chet
Castro, Dan
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FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
MB
MB

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ
FJ
MB
MB

FJ
FJ
MB
MB
MB

2:10.77
2:11.09
2:21.35
2:24.02

2:27.83
2:39.48

:26.01
:26.32
:26.81
:26.85
:27.44
:27.56
:28.00
:29.13
:29.35
:31.16
:28.26
:28.66

1:05.24
1:10.05
1:10.53
1:11.20
1:13.32
1:18.52

:59.30
1:03.22
1:04.01
1:04.46
1:04.90

1:10.51
1:14.38
1:14.76
1:22.74
1:24.67

1:15.56
1:24.19
1:15.32
1:22.67
1:39.52
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Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(relay entries)

Meet: B26 - Judgev. Bonner Date: 2/15/2002 Yards/ Meters: M

Event MB FJ

1- 200 Medley Relay

1. English, Liam 3. English, Sean 5. Verdeur, Matthew 2. Stott, Robert 4. Donohue, Justin 6. Hutchins, John
Conneen, Chet Carmody, Matt Verdeur, Joseph Smyth, Thomas Petrosky, Dan Emanuele, Louis
Mullin, David Schiller, Blake O'Brien, Patrick Kenny, Kyle Perri, Stephen Hladczuk, John
Scheetz, Steve Dyer, Mark Pflaumer, Robert Rosenello, Mike Prybella, Chris Smart, Matt

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. Mullin, David 3. Schiller, Blake 5. Schiller, Andrew 2. Williams, Andrew 4. Kisseback, Gary 6. Konicki, Thad
Verdeur, Matthew Dyer, Mark O'Brien, Patrick Kenny, Kyle Chapman, Chris Nichlous, John
Defeo, Andrew Marchiano, Micha Birtwell, Robert Slyvester, Mark Rosenello, Mike Smart, Matt
Verdeur, Joseph Carmody, Matt McDevitt, Shawn Kenny, Colin Prybella, Chris Perri, Stephen

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. Verdeur, Matthew 3. Marchiano, Micha 5. Mattson, Paul 2. Slyvester, Mark 4. Williams, Andrew 6. Smart, Matt
Conneen, Chet Schiller, Blake Oropollo, Gabe Kenny, Kyle Kenny, Colin Nichlous, John
Schieler, Kevin McDevitt, Shawn Pflaumer, Robert Gill, George Kissleback, Gary Perri, Stephen
Scheetz, Steve English, Sean Dibiasi, Alex Chapman, Chris Prybella, Chris Rosenello, Mike
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